
Deborah A Adshead Sheffield Hallam University United Kingdom d.adshead@shu.ac.uk

Kristina Allder Malmö högskola Sweden kristina.allder@mah.se

Gillian Bain Moray College, University of the Highlands & Islands United Kingdom gillian.bain.moray@uhi.ac.uk

Ian Barnes Moray College, University of the Highlands & Islands United Kingdom ian.barnes.moray@uhi.ac.uk

Sarah Beecham Lero - University of Limerick Ireland sarah.beecham@lero.ie

Fredrik Bengtsson Uppsala University Sweden fredrik.bengtsson@im.uu.se

Luciana Benotti Universidad Nacional de Cordoba, Argentina Argentina luciana.benotti@gmail.com

Anders Berglund UpCERG, Uppsala University Sweden Anders.Berglund@it.uu.se

MICHAEL BERRY University Of Kent United Kingdom mjrb5@kent.ac.uk

Reinhard Brocks htw saar Germany reinhard.brocks@htwsaar.de

Peter Brusilovsky University of Pittsburgh United States peterb@pitt.edu

Kevin Buffardi Virginia Tech United States boof@vt.edu

Håkan Burden University of Gothenburg Sweden burden@cse.gu.se

Matthew Butler Monash University Australia matthew.butler@monash.edu

Åsa Cajander Uppsala University Sweden asa.cajander@it.uu.se

Jennifer Campbell University of Toronto Canada campbell@cs.toronto.edu

Robert Campbell CUNY Graduate Center United States rcampbell@gc.cuny.edu

Adam Heath Cannon Columbia University United States cannon@cs.columbia.edu

Justin Cappos New York University United States jcappos@nyu.edu

Angela Carbone Monash University Australia angela.carbone@monash.edu

Lillian Cassel Villanova University United States cassel@acm.org

Hui Chen Virginia State University United States huichen@acm.org

Dave Clarke Uppsala Universitet Sweden dave.clarke@it.uu.se

Alison Clear Christchurch Polytechnic Institute of Technology New Zealand alison.clear@cpit.ac.nz

Tony Clear Auckland University of Technology New Zealand tony.clear@aut.ac.nz

Alexandra Coman Ohio Northern University United States a-coman@onu.edu

Michelle Craig University of Toronto Canada mcraig@cs.toronto.edu

Gerry Cross Mount Royal University Canada gcross@mtroyal.ca

Ernesto Cuadros-Vargas UCSP, Peru Peru ecuadros@spc.org.pe

Valentina Dagiene Vilnius University Lithuania valentina.dagiene@mii.vu.lt
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Kostadin Damevski Virginia State University United States damevski@acm.org

Mats Daniels Uppsala University Sweden matsd@it.uu.se

Giuseppina Barbara Demo Informatics Dept., Univ. Torino, ITALY Italy barbara@di.unito.it

Paul Denny The University of Auckland New Zealand paul@cs.auckland.ac.nz

Marcus Dicander KTH Sweden dicander@gmail.com

Vladimiras Dolgopolovas Vilnius University Lithuania vdolgopolovas@gmail.com

Christina Dörge FOM University of Applied Science Germany cd@mdc.de

Anna Eckerdal Uppsala University Sweden Anna.Eckerdal@it.uu.se

Anneli Edman Uppsala University Sweden anneli.edman@im.uu.se

Stephen Edwards Virginia Tech United States edwards@cs.vt.edu

Thomas Ejnefjäll Uppsala University Sweden thomas.ejnefjall@im.uu.se

Heidi J. C. Elliss Western New England University United States ellis@wne.edu

Katrina Falkner University of Adelaide Australia katrina.falkner@adelaide.edu.au

Nick Falkner The University of Adelaide Australia nickolas.falkner@adelaide.edu.au

Yvon Feaster Clemson University United States yfeaste@g.clemson.edu

Joao Ferreira Teesside University United Kingdom joao@joaoff.com

Johannes Fischer TU Dortmund Germany johannes.fischer@cs.tu-dortmund.de

Kathi Fisler WPI United States kfisler@cs.wpi.edu

Ariel Joel Frank Department of Computer Science, Bar-Ilan University Israel ariel@cs.biu.ac.il

Karen Fraser Higher Education Academy United Kingdom karen.fraser@heacademy.ac.uk

Patrice de Frison Université de Bretagne Sud - France France patrice.frison@univ-ubs.fr

Veronica Gaspes Halmstad university Sweden veronica.gaspes@hh.se

Sheikh K. Ghafoor Tennessee Technological University United States sghafoor@tntech.edu

Thomas Gibson Sheffield Hallam University United Kingdom Thomas.Gibson@shu.ac.uk

Michael Goldweber Xavier University United States mikeyg@cs.xu.edu

Timo Göttel University of Hamburg Germany tgoettel@acm.org

Virginia Grande Uppsala University Sweden v.grande.castro@gmail.com

Andrina Granić University of Split, Faculty of Science Croatia andrina.granic@pmfst.hr

Natasa Grgurina University of Groningen Netherlands n.grgurina@rug.nl
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Paul Gries University of Toronto Canada pgries@cs.toronto.edu

Shuchi Grover Stanford University United States shuchig@stanford.edu

Jan Gulliksen KTH Royal Institute of Technology Sweden gulliksen@kth.se

Minzhe Guo University of Cincinnati United States guome@mail.uc.edu

Lasse Hakulinen Aalto University Finland lasse.hakulinen@aalto.fi

Matthias Hauswirth University of Lugano Switzerland Matthias.Hauswirth@gmail.com

Jesse M. Heines Univ. of Massachusetts Lowell United States heines@cs.uml.edu

Ilona Heldal University of Skövde Sweden ilona.heldal@his.se

Madelen Hermelin Uppsala University Sweden madelen.hermelin@im.uu.se

Jeisson Hidalgo-Céspedes Universidad de Costa Rica Costa Rica jeisson.hidalgo@ucr.ac.cr

Raquel Hijón Universidad rey Juan Carlos Spain raquel.hijon@urjc.es

Gregory Hislop Drexel University United States hislopg@drexel.edu

Sara Hooshangi The George Washington University United States shoosh@gwu.edu

Diane Horton University of Toronto Canada dianeh@cs.utoronto.ca

Petri Ihantola Aalto University Finland petri.ihantola@aalto.fi

Ville Isomöttönen University of Jyväskylä Finland ville.isomottonen@jyu.fi

Sridhar Iyer IIT Bombay India sri@iitb.ac.in

Linda Kann KTH Sweden linda@nada.kth.se

Viggo Kann KTH Royal Institute of Technology Sweden viggo@nada.kth.se

Zoltan Katai Sapientia University Romania katai_zoltan@ms.sapientia.ro

Päivi Kinnunen Aalto University Finland paivi.kinnunen@aalto.fi

Nanna Kjellin Lagerqvist Uppsala University Sweden nansiken@hotmail.com

Michael Kölling University of Kent United Kingdom mik@kent.ac.uk

Mikko Kontio University of Eastern Finland Finland mikko.kontio@uef.fi

Herman Koppelman University of Twente Netherlands h.koppelman@utwente.nl

Shriram Krishnamurthi Brown University United States sk@cs.brown.edu

Amruth N Kumar Ramapo College of New Jersey United States amruth@ramapo.edu

Stan Kurkovsky Central Connecticut State University United States kurkovsky@ccsu.edu

Cary Laxer Rose-Hulman Institute of Technology United States laxer@rose-hulman.edu

Norma Laxer Rose-Hulman Institute of Technology United States nflaxer@yahoo.com
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Thomas Lind Uppsala University Sweden thomas.lind@it.uu.se

Raymond Lister University of Technology, Sydney Australia Raymond.Lister@uts.edu.au

Tomasz Dominik Loboda University of Pittsburgh United States tol7@pitt.edu

Stéphane Magnenat ETH Zurich Switzerland stephane.magnenat@mavt.ethz.ch

Lauri Malmi Aalto University Finland Lauri.Malmi@aalto.fi

Linda Mannila Åbo Akademi University Finland linda.mannila@abo.fi

Jakeline Marcos-Abed Tecnologico de Monterrey Mexico jakeline@itesm.mx

Cecilia Martinez Universidad Nacional de Cordoba, Argentina Argentina cecimart@gmail.com

Jean Mayo Michigan Technological University United States jmayo@mtu.edu

Daniel Sean McCain Uppsala University Sweden dsmccain@acm.org

Michael McCarthy Carnegie Mellon University United States mm6@andrew.cmu.edu

Robert McCartney University of Connecticut United States robert@engr.uconn.edu

Roger McDermott Robert Gordon University United Kingdom roger.mcdermott@rgu.ac.uk

Jose Amelio Medina University of Alcalá Spain josea.medina@uah.es

Alexandra Mendes York St John University United Kingdom a.mendes@yorksj.ac.uk

Cheryl Middleton Sheffield Hallam University United Kingdom c.middleton@shu.ac.uk

Jagadish Midthala IIT Bombay India jagadish88@gmail.com

Claudio Mirolo University of Udine Italy claudio.mirolo@uniud.it

Shitanshu Mishra Indian Institute of Technology Bombay India shitanshu@iitb.ac.in

Michael Morgan Monash University Australia michael.morgan@monash.edu

Jure Mornar Siemens Croatia jmornar@gmail.com

Jan Erik Moström Umeå University Sweden jem@cs.umu.se

Khalid Azim Mughal University of Bergen Norway khalid@ii.uib.no

Hilarie Nickerson University of Colorado - Boulder United States hnickerson@colorado.edu

Lars-Åke Nordén Uppsala university Sweden lln@it.uu.se

Mattias Nordlindh Uppsala University Sweden mattias.nordlindh@im.uu.se

Aletta Nylén Uppsala University Sweden aletta.nylen@it.uu.se

Christopher Okhravi Uppsala University Sweden christopher.okhravi@im.uu.se

Juan José Olarte Larrea Universidad de La Rioja Spain jjolarte@unirioja.es
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Erik Opavsky Grinnell College United States opavskye@grinnell.edu

Barbara Boucher Owens Southwestern University United States owensb@southwestern.edu

Elizabeth Patitsas University of Toronto Canada patitsas@cs.toronto.edu

Arnold Neville Pears Uppsala Universitet Sweden Arnold.Pears@it.uu.se

Anne-Kathrin Peters Uppsala University Sweden anne.peters@it.uu.se

Marco Piccioni ETH Zurich Switzerland marco.piccioni@inf.ethz.ch

Johanna Pirker Graz University of Technology Austria jpirker@iicm.edu

Joseph G Politz Brown University United States joe.politz@gmail.com

Irene Polycarpou UCLan Cyprus Cyprus polycarpoui@gmail.com

Rikki Prince University of Southampton United Kingdom rfp@ecs.soton.ac.uk

Julia Prior University of Technology, Sydney Australia julia.prior@uts.edu.au

John Mark Pullen George Mason University United States mpullen@c4i.gmu.edu

Detlef Rick University of Hamburg Germany d.rick@acm.org

Susan Rodger Duke University United States rodger@cs.duke.edu

Lennart Rolandsson KTH  Royal Institute of technology Sweden lennartr@kth.se

Mario F Romero KTH Royal Institute of Technology Sweden marior@kth.se

Barbara Barbara Sabitzer Sabitzer Alpen-Adria-Universität Austria barbara@isys.uni-klu.ac.at

Christos Sakalis Uppsala University Sweden Christos.Sakalis.3822@student.uu.se

Kate Sanders Math/CS Dept., Rhode Island College United States ksanders@ric.edu

Martha Serra PUC-Rio Brazil mserra@inf.puc-rio.br

Amber Settle DePaul University United States asettle@cdm.depaul.edu

Judy Sheard Monash University Australia judy.sheard@monash.edu

Simple Simon University of Newcastle Australia simon@newcastle.edu.au

Teemu Sirkiä Aalto University Finland teemu.sirkia@aalto.fi

Sohum Sohoni Arizona State University United States sohum.sohoni@asu.edu

Juha Sorva Aalto University Finland juha.sorva@aalto.fi

Sergey Sosnovsky DFKI Germany sergey.sosnovsky@dfki.de

Michael Striewe University of Duisburg-Essen Germany michael.striewe@paluno.uni-due.de

Kelvin H Sung University of Washington Bothell United States ksung@u.washington.edu

Cynthia Taylor Oberlin College United States ctaylor@oberlin.edu
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Donna Teague Queensland University of Technology (QUT) Australia d.teague@qut.edu.au

Matti Tedre Stockholm University Sweden matti@dsv.su.se

Michael Thuné Uppsala University Sweden michael.thune@it.uu.se

Anton Tibblin Malmö högskola Sweden anton.tibblin@mah.se

Ville Tirronen University of Jyväskylä Finland ville.tirronen@jyu.fi

Youri Tjang Rotterdam university, Computer science Netherlands mail@tjang.nl

Daniel Toll Linnaeus university Sweden daniel.toll@lnu.se

Caroline Uppsäll Mälardalens University Sweden caroline.uppsall@mdh.se

Jaime Urquiza-Fuentes Rey Juan Carlos University Spain jaime.urquiza@urjc.es

Dilan Ustek Grinnell College Turkey dilanustek@gmail.com

Annette Van Rooij Rotterdam University of Applied Sciences Netherlands peiac@hr.nl

Sarah Van Wart UC Berkeley United States vanwars@gmail.com

Yaakov Leon Varol University of Nevada, Reno United States varol@cse.unr.edu

Nathaly Verwaal University of Calgary Canada verwaal@cpsc.ucalgary.ca

Björn Victor Uppsala University Sweden bjorn.victor@it.uu.se

Arto Vihavainen University of Helsinki Finland avihavai@cs.helsinki.fi

Kristina Von Hausswolff Malmö högskola Sweden kristina.von.hausswolff@mah.se

Henry Walker Grinnell College United States walker@cs.grinnell.edu

Christopher Watson Durham University United Kingdom christopher.watson@durham.ac.uk

Jacqueline Whalley AUT University New Zealand jwhalley@aut.ac.nz

Anna Wingkvist Linnaeus University Sweden anna.wingkvist@lnu.se

Michael Wollowski Rose-Hulman Institute of Technology United States wollowski@rose-hulman.edu

Tobias Wrigstad Uppsala Universitet Sweden tobias.wrigstad@it.uu.se

Daniel Zingaro University of Toronto Canada daniel_zingaro@hotmail.com

Ela Zur The Open University of Israel Israel ela@openu.ac.il
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